
 

10

17 

18

19

20

21

SQUASH: ALAN CLANCY CUP 
Until January 31, Wednesdays, 6.30pm start 
Squash Courts, City Club

KENNETH PARK SUMMER WALK
Port Melbourne #1, Wednesday, 10am-noon
Offsite: Beacon Cove

KENNETH PARK DOUBLE LECTURE
Great gardens of the world, Thursday, 11am-2pm
Level 2, City Club

CHILDREN'S AQUA FUN
Thursday, 2pm-3pm 
Swimming pool, Healesville Country Club

JUNIOR GOLF LESSONS 
Friday, 10am-11am or 11.15am-12.15pm
Short course, Healesville Country Club

KENNETH PARK SUMMER WALK
Port Melbourne #1 (repeat), Saturday, 10am-noon
Offsite: Beacon Cove

AUSTRALIAN OPEN TENNIS TICKETS
Various options until 28 Jan
Offsite: Rod Laver Arena

22 
23
24

25

27

28

30

JUNIOR TENNIS LESSONS 
Monday, 9am-10.30am 
Tennis courts, Healesville Country Club

KIDS' CUE SPORTS WITH ROBBY FOLDVARI
Tuesday, 10am-2pm 
Billiards Room, City Club

JUNIOR FIT GYM
Wednesday, 10am-11am 
Fitness Centre, Healesville Country Club & Resort

BURNS NIGHT DINNER
Thursday, 6.30pm-9pm
Members Dining Room, City Club

CRAFT SERIES: ACRYLIC PAINTING
Saturday, 2pm-4.30pm
Tarrant Room, City Club

MONTHLY MOVIE: MY BIG FAT GREEK WEDDING 3
Sunday, 4pm-6pm
Theatrette, City Club

BEGINNER BRIDGE COURSE
Eight-week course, Tuesdays, 4pm-6pm
Theatrette, City Club

WHAT’S ON JANUARY 2024

1
 

4

6
7
8

10

13
14 

TRAVEL TALK: EXPLORE AUSTRALIA 
with Outback Spirit & Journey Beyond
Thursday, 6pm-7.30pm, Level 2, City Club

KENNETH PARK DOUBLE LECTURE
Story of Paris, Thursday, 10am-1pm, 
Level 2, City Club

VINCE JONES QUARTET: DINNER AND JAZZ.
Sunday, 6.30pm-9.30pm
Ballroom, Healesville Country Club & Resort

SOCIAL 8-BALL NIGHT
Tuesday, 6pm-late, Billiards Room, City Club

MIDWEEK JAZZ AT THE BAR
Wednesday, 6pm-8pm, Wine Bar, City Club

THURSDAY LECTURE SERIES
Making sense of Napoleon, Thursday, 11am-noon
Theatrette, City Club

CHINESE NEW YEAR DINNER
Saturday, 6pm-8pm, 
Members Dining Room, City Club

EXPERIENCE & EXPLORE
Western Treatment Plant, Tuesday, 9am-1pm
Bus departs City Club

VALENTINE'S DAY DINNER
Wednesday, 6pm-10pm 
Members Dining Room, City Club

15 

16

21
23
24

27

29

ARTIST IN CONVERSATION
Ember Fairbairn and Vera Moller
Thursday, 1pm-2.30pm, Theatrette, City Club

TRAVEL TALK: EXPLORE THE WORLD
with APT, Thursday, 6pm-7.30pm
Level 2, City Club

FILM GROUP: FALLING FOR FIGARO
Friday, 11am-1pm, Theatrette, City Club

WHERE WOULD YOU LIKE TO DRIVE?
Two sessions Friday, 11am-noon or 5.30pm-6.30pm
Level 2, City Club

MIDWEEK JAZZ AT THE BAR
Wednesday, 6pm-8pm, Wine Bar, City Club

MONTHLY BINGO
Friday, 10am-11.30am, Level 2, City Club

KENNETH PARK SUMMER WALK
Williamstown #1, Saturday, 10am-noon
Offsite: Cnr Ferguson St and Nelson Place

MURDER BLOODY MURDER
Five favourite crime writers, Tuesday, noon-2pm
Level 2, City Club

KENNETH PARK SUMMER WALK
Williamstown #1 (repeat), Tuesday, 10am-noon
Offsite: Cnr Ferguson St and Nelson Place 

FAMILY DOUBLES CUESPORTS TOURNAMENT
Thursday, 6.30pm-late, Billiards Room, City Club

FEBRUARY 2024



 

19 

HIGHLIGHTS  
JAN/FEB 2024

SUPERVISED  BRIDGE  Mondays,  
9.45am-1pm: 5, 12, 19, 26 February
Clubroom, City Club

TRAVEL GROUP  Tuesday, 6 February
10.30am-12.30pm  Level 2, City Club

DUPLICATE BRIDGE  Wednesdays, 9.45am-1pm  
7, 14, 21, 28 February Clubroom, City Club

EVENING MAHJONG Wednesday, 7 February  
7pm-9pm Clubroom, City Club

SOCIAL SQUASH GROUP Thursdays,  
6pm start: 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 February
Squash courts, City Club

SOLO & MIND GAMES GROUP Thursdays,  
9am-1pm: 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 February
Clubroom, City Club

BOOK GROUP  2 Saturday, 10 February
11.15am start 
Clubroom, City Club

BOOK GROUP 4 Wednesday, 21 February
7.15pm start 
Library, City Club

FILM GROUP Friday, 16 February
11am-1pm 
Theatrette, City Club

MEMBER INTEREST GROUPS

MORNING PILATES  
WITH CARLA  
8am-8.45pm ONLINE VIA ZOOM 
Mondays 5, 12, 19, 26 February

Scan the QR 
code below 
for more 
information 
about Member 
Interest 
Groups.

W H AT ’ S
O N

UNMISSABLE JAZZ 
After a sellout show at the City Club, 
the legendary Vince Jones and his 
quartet are set to swing at Healesville 
Country Club & Resort. Ticket includes 
two-course dinner, beverages, and 
show. This is a shared table event, 
suitable for singles. 

l Sun 4 Feb, 6.30pm-9.30pm, 
Ballroom, Healesville Country 
Club & Resort, $95pp. Event + 
accommodation package $295 for 
single, $420 for double. 

MORNING MOVEMENT  
WITH FRAN  
8am-8.45pm ONLINE VIA ZOOM 
Thursdays 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 February

MORNING YOGA  
WITH  KATHY  
8-8.45am ONLINE VIA ZOOM 
Tuesdays 6, 13, 20, 27 February

FR E E G ROU P FITN ESS

Scan the QR 
code below 
for the latest 
events and 
activities at the 
Club  or visit 
racv.com.au/
club-whats-on

http://racv.com.au/club-whats-on
http://racv.com.au/club-whats-on

