# **WHAT'S ON JANUARY 2024**

10	SQUASH: ALAN CLANCY CUP Until January 31, Wednesdays, 6.30pm start Squash Courts, City Club	22	JUNIOR TENNIS LESSONS  Monday, 9am-10.30am  Tennis courts, Healesville Country Club
17	KENNETH PARK SUMMER WALK Port Melbourne #1, Wednesday, 10am-noon Offsite: Beacon Cove	23	KIDS' CUE SPORTS WITH ROBBY FOLDVARI Tuesday, 10am-2pm Billiards Room, City Club
18	KENNETH PARK DOUBLE LECTURE Great gardens of the world, Thursday, 11am-2pm Level 2, City Club	24	JUNIOR FIT GYM Wednesday, 10am-11am Fitness Centre, Healesville Country Club & Resort
	CHILDREN'S AQUA FUN Thursday, 2pm-3pm Swimming pool, Healesville Country Club	25	BURNS NIGHT DINNER Thursday, 6.30pm-9pm Members Dining Room, City Club
19	JUNIOR GOLF LESSONS Friday, 10am-11am or 11.15am-12.15pm Short course, Healesville Country Club	27	CRAFT SERIES: ACRYLIC PAINTING Saturday, 2pm-4.30pm Tarrant Room, City Club
20	KENNETH PARK SUMMER WALK Port Melbourne #1 (repeat), Saturday, 10am-noon Offsite: Beacon Cove	28	MONTHLY MOVIE: MY BIG FAT GREEK WEDDING 3 Sunday, 4pm-6pm Theatrette, City Club
21	AUSTRALIAN OPEN TENNIS TICKETS Various options until 28 Jan Offsite: Rod Laver Arena	30	BEGINNER BRIDGE COURSE Eight-week course, Tuesdays, 4pm-6pm Theatrette, City Club
FEBRUARY 2024			
-1	TRAVEL TALK: EXPLORE AUSTRALIA with Outback Spirit & Journey Beyond Thursday, 6pm-7.30pm, Level 2, City Club	15	ARTIST IN CONVERSATION Ember Fairbairn and Vera Moller Thursday, 1pm-2.30pm, Theatrette, City Club
	KENNETH PARK DOUBLE LECTURE Story of Paris, Thursday, 10am-1pm, Level 2, City Club		<b>TRAVEL TALK: EXPLORE THE WORLD</b> with APT, <b>Thursday, 6pm-7.30pm</b> Level 2, City Club
4	VINCE JONES QUARTET: DINNER AND JAZZ. Sunday, 6.30pm-9.30pm Ballroom, Healesville Country Club & Resort	16	FILM GROUP: FALLING FOR FIGARO Friday, 11am-1pm, Theatrette, City Club
6	SOCIAL 8-BALL NIGHT Tuesday, 6pm-late, Billiards Room, City Club		WHERE WOULD YOU LIKE TO DRIVE? Two sessions Friday, 11am-noon or 5.30pm-6.30pm Level 2, City Club
7	MIDWEEK JAZZ AT THE BAR Wednesday, 6pm-8pm, Wine Bar, City Club	21	MIDWEEK JAZZ AT THE BAR Wednesday, 6pm-8pm, Wine Bar, City Club
8	THURSDAY LECTURE SERIES  Making sense of Napoleon, Thursday, 11am-noon Theatrette, City Club	23	MONTHLY BINGO Friday, 10am-11.30am, Level 2, City Club
10	CHINESE NEW YEAR DINNER Saturday, 6pm-8pm, Members Dining Room, City Club	24	KENNETH PARK SUMMER WALK Williamstown #1, Saturday, 10am-noon Offsite: Cnr Ferguson St and Nelson Place
13	EXPERIENCE & EXPLORE  Western Treatment Plant, Tuesday, 9am-1pm  Bus departs City Club	27	MURDER BLOODY MURDER Five favourite crime writers, Tuesday, noon-2pm Level 2, City Club
14	VALENTINE'S DAY DINNER Wednesday, 6pm-10pm Members Dining Room, City Club		KENNETH PARK SUMMER WALK Williamstown #1 (repeat), Tuesday, 10am-noon Offsite: Cnr Ferguson St and Nelson Place
		29	FAMILY DOUBLES CUESPORTS TOURNAMENT

Thursday, 6.30pm-late, Billiards Room, City Club

### MEMBER INTEREST GROUPS

**SUPERVISED BRIDGE Mondays, 9.45am-1pm: 5, 12, 19, 26 February** Clubroom, City Club

TRAVEL GROUP Tuesday, 6 February 10.30am-12.30pm Level 2, City Club

**DUPLICATE BRIDGE Wednesdays**, 9.45am-1pm 7, 14, 21, 28 February Clubroom, City Club

**EVENING MAHJONG Wednesday, 7 February 7pm-9pm** Clubroom, City Club

**SOCIAL SQUASH GROUP Thursdays, 6pm start: 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 February** Squash courts, City Club SOLO & MIND GAMES GROUP Thursdays, 9am-1pm: 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 February Clubroom, City Club

BOOK GROUP 2 Saturday, 10 February 11.15am start Clubroom, City Club

BOOK GROUP 4 Wednesday, 21 February 7.15pm start Library, City Club

FILM GROUP Friday, 16 February
11am-1pm
Theatrette, City Club



Scan the QR code below for more information about Member Interest Groups.



#### **UNMISSABLE JAZZ**

After a sellout show at the City Club, the legendary Vince Jones and his quartet are set to swing at Healesville Country Club & Resort. Ticket includes two-course dinner, beverages, and show. This is a shared table event, suitable for singles.

• Sun 4 Feb, 6.30pm-9.30pm, Ballroom, Healesville Country Club & Resort, \$95pp. Event + accommodation package \$295 for single, \$420 for double.





#### FREE GROUP FITNESS

## MORNING PILATES WITH CARLA

8am-8.45pm ONLINE VIA ZOOM Mondays 5, 12, 19, 26 February

## MORNING YOGA WITH KATHY

**8-8.45am** ONLINE VIA ZOOM Tuesdays **6, 13, 20, 27 February** 

### MORNING MOVEMENT WITH FRAN

**8am-8.45pm** ONLINE VIA ZOOM Thursdays **1, 8, 15, 22, 29 February** 



Scan the QR code below for the latest events and activities at the Club or visit racv.com.au/ club-whats-on

